
at Ruby's Inn, Bryce Canyon, UtahBryce Canyon Winter Festival 10k
 on 2/16/2009

69 RacersResults by Class

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge

Start Wave:Class: F  1-15 10k - Women Age 1-15 10k
WEIGHT, Maurissa4561 35:50.8Heber, UT 015
BRADSHAW, Madison4822 48:12.6Salt Lake City, UT +12:21.810

Start Wave:Class: F  20-24 10k - Women Age 20-24 10k
OANA, Gaidan4721 2:07:10.0Ruby`s Inn, UT 022

Start Wave:Class: F  30-34 10k - Women Age 30-34 10k
WHITTY, Tess4991 38:05.1Park City, UT 032

Start Wave:Class: F  35-39 10k - Women Age 35-39 10k
TRAVIS, Inge4871 31:20.9Park City, UT 036

Start Wave:Class: F  40-44 10k - Women Age 40-44 10k
SPINTI, Jennifer4811 38:02.2Flagstaff, AZ 043
BRADSHAW, Michelle4772 48:49.7Salt Lake City, UT +10:47.543

Start Wave:Class: F  45-49 10k - Women Age 45-49 10k
MILLIGAN, Kelly4631 30:47.3Park City, UT 048
QUILTER, Jana4592 36:26.7Park City, UT +5:39.445

Start Wave:Class: F  55-59 10k - Women Age 55-59 10k
DAVIS, Marti4881 51:30.1Murray, UT 059

Start Wave:Class: M  1-15 10k - Men Age 1-15 10k
ADAMS, Luke4761 43:29.0Park City, UT 012
QUILTER, Wade4582 45:22.6Park City, UT +1:53.612

Start Wave:Class: M  35-39 10k - Men Age 35-39 10k
TRAVIS, Jason4791 29:38.0Park City, UT 039
KUEHL, Chris4732 38:49.1Flagstaff, AZ +9:11.138
THIELE, Wolf4903 39:54.5Long Beach, CA +10:16.537
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge

Start Wave:Class: M  40-44 10k - Men Age 40-44 10k
NIXON, Brent4541 31:21.2Park City, UT 043
O`NEIL, Larry4922 33:22.2Cottonwood Heights, UT +2:01.042
PALMER-LEGER, Ron4473 33:24.2Park City, UT +2:03.041
MALLOY, Jake4864 33:58.2Park City, UT +2:37.043
WATSON, Patrick4975 41:09.8Salt Lake City, UT +9:48.641
WHITTY, Kevin4986 49:00.6Park City, UT +17:39.440
RYS, Paul4747 49:50.0Park City, UT +18:28.844

Start Wave:Class: M  45-49 10k - Men Age 45-49 10k
SUSONG, David4621 33:50.5Park City, UT 048
SPINTI, Mark4692 45:10.6Flagstaff, AZ +11:20.147
ADAMS, Greg4753 45:19.9Park City, UT +11:29.448

Start Wave:Class: M  50-54 10k - Men Age 50-54 10k
REID, Whit4641 33:47.4Park City, UT 052
YOUNG, Steve4782 33:53.3Kamas, UT +5.952
POINTER, Kirk4653 40:27.1Park City, UT +6:39.754
BOYES, Bruce4554 1:22:59.3Salt Lake City, UT +49:11.953

Start Wave:Class: M  55-59 10k - Men Age 55-59 10k
WENNERLUND, Ron4891 50:21.7Murray, UT 059

Start Wave:Class: M  60-99 10k - Men Age 60-99 10k
DAVIS, Stan4841 39:35.6Murray, UT 062
GROTH, Richard4662 57:35.4Park City, UT +17:59.865

Start Wave:Class: F  1-99 5k - Women Age 1-99 5k
REID, Karen4681 23:18.1Park City, UT 049
ANDERSON, Stephanie4962 24:24.6Henderson, NV +1:06.541
BOYOS, Anna4713 25:07.3Salt Lake City, UT +1:49.211
CURRAN, Marilyn4704 25:08.3Salt Lake City, UT +1:50.250
VAN DE KAMP, Wendy5005 26:50.2Holladay, UT +3:32.160
WENNERLUND, Ann4576 39:16.8Murray, UT +15:58.757

Start Wave:Class: M  1-99 5k - Men Age 1-99 5k
REID, Jesse15671 25:54.8Park City, UT 010
ANDERSON, Brady4602 31:32.3Sandy, UT +5:37.513
ANDERSON, Ashton4933 35:03.1Henderson, NV +9:08.315
ANDERSON, Todd4944 1:01:02.5Henderson, NV +35:07.740

Start Wave:Class: F  7-9 2k - Girls Age 7-9 2k
PALMER-LEGER, Sydney5701 8:47.2Park City, UT 07
NIXON, Gabrielle5762 9:52.9Park City, UT +1:05.79
HOGAN, Emma5723 12:44.9Park City, UT +3:57.78
ALICIA, Whitty5574 15:14.4Park City, UT +6:27.27
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge

HANSEN, Taylor5645 20:00.3Salt Lake City, UT +11:13.18

Start Wave:Class: F  10-12 2k - Girls Age 10-12 2k
SPINTI, Rachel5611 7:31.8Flagstaff, AZ 011

Start Wave:Class: M  1-6 2k - Boys Age 1-6 2k
SPINTI, Brady5631 15:56.9Flagstaff, AZ 05
BOYOS, Aiden5662 17:25.3Salt Lake City, UT +1:28.46

Start Wave:Class: M  7-9 2k - Boys Age 7-9 2k
PALMER-LEGER, Drew5691 7:24.4Park City, UT 09
BRADSHAW, Hayden5602 8:57.0Salt Lake City, UT +1:32.68
LEVINE, Eli5753 8:59.0Park City, UT +1:34.69
SPINTI, Karl5624 9:37.8Flagstaff, AZ +2:13.49
LEVINE, Sam5745 10:41.2Park City, UT +3:16.87
POINTER, Evan5686 11:00.5Park City, UT +3:36.17
IACOBELLI, Cooper5737 13:02.6Park City, UT +5:38.27
HOGAN, Jack5718 13:03.0Park City, UT +5:38.69
MILES, Watson5599 18:36.4Salt Lake City, UT +11:12.07
RYS, Jackson56510 24:33.8Park City, UT +17:09.47

Start Wave:Class: M  10-12 2k - Boys Age 10-12 2k
REID, Jesse5671 8:18.3Park City, UT 010
ALEXANDER, Whitty5582 8:40.1Park City, UT +21.810
LAWRENCE, Levi4533 20:42.6Richfield, UT +12:24.311

Start Wave:Class: DNS -  
BURKE, Jay467 DNSPark City, UT  41
STRUNA, Eileen480 DNSSalt Lake City, UT  42
BEAN, Steve483 DNSSan Diego, CA  65
FLYNN, Claudia485 DNSSan Diego, CA  42
DEWELL, John491 DNSPark City, UT  49
SATTERLEE, Michael495 DNSSan Diego, CA  57
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at Ruby's Inn, Bryce Canyon, UtahBryce Canyon Winter Festival 10k
 on 2/16/2009

69 RacersResults Overall

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge Class Place
ClassSex

10k-Men-10k
TRAVIS, Jason4791 29:38.0Park City, UT 039 M  35-3 1
NIXON, Brent4542 31:21.2Park City, UT +1:43.243 M  40-4 1
O`NEIL, Larry4923 33:22.2Cottonwood Heights, UT +3:44.242 M  40-4 2
PALMER-LEGER, Ron4474 33:24.2Park City, UT +3:46.241 M  40-4 3
REID, Whit4645 33:47.4Park City, UT +4:09.452 M  50-5 1
SUSONG, David4626 33:50.5Park City, UT +4:12.548 M  45-4 1
YOUNG, Steve4787 33:53.3Kamas, UT +4:15.352 M  50-5 2
MALLOY, Jake4868 33:58.2Park City, UT +4:20.243 M  40-4 4
KUEHL, Chris4739 38:49.1Flagstaff, AZ +9:11.138 M  35-3 2
DAVIS, Stan48410 39:35.6Murray, UT +9:57.662 M  60-9 1
THIELE, Wolf49011 39:54.5Long Beach, CA +10:16.537 M  35-3 3
POINTER, Kirk46512 40:27.1Park City, UT +10:49.154 M  50-5 3
WATSON, Patrick49713 41:09.8Salt Lake City, UT +11:31.841 M  40-4 5
ADAMS, Luke47614 43:29.0Park City, UT +13:51.012 M  1-15 1
SPINTI, Mark46915 45:10.6Flagstaff, AZ +15:32.647 M  45-4 2
ADAMS, Greg47516 45:19.9Park City, UT +15:41.948 M  45-4 3
QUILTER, Wade45817 45:22.6Park City, UT +15:44.612 M  1-15 2
WHITTY, Kevin49818 49:00.6Park City, UT +19:22.640 M  40-4 6
RYS, Paul47419 49:50.0Park City, UT +20:12.044 M  40-4 7
WENNERLUND, Ron48920 50:21.7Murray, UT +20:43.759 M  55-5 1
GROTH, Richard46621 57:35.4Park City, UT +27:57.465 M  60-9 2
BOYES, Bruce45522 1:22:59.3Salt Lake City, UT +53:21.353 M  50-5 4

10k-Women-10k
MILLIGAN, Kelly4631 30:47.3Park City, UT 048 F  45-49 1
TRAVIS, Inge4872 31:20.9Park City, UT +33.636 F  35-39 1
WEIGHT, Maurissa4563 35:50.8Heber, UT +5:03.515 F  1-15 1
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge Class Place
ClassSex

QUILTER, Jana4594 36:26.7Park City, UT +5:39.445 F  45-49 2
SPINTI, Jennifer4815 38:02.2Flagstaff, AZ +7:14.943 F  40-44 1
WHITTY, Tess4996 38:05.1Park City, UT +7:17.832 F  30-34 1
BRADSHAW, Madison4827 48:12.6Salt Lake City, UT +17:25.310 F  1-15 2
BRADSHAW, Michelle4778 48:49.7Salt Lake City, UT +18:02.443 F  40-44 2
DAVIS, Marti4889 51:30.1Murray, UT +20:42.859 F  55-59 1
OANA, Gaidan47210 2:07:10.0Ruby`s Inn, UT +1:36:22.722 F  20-24 1

2k-Men-2k
PALMER-LEGER, Drew5691 7:24.4Park City, UT 09 M  7-9 2 1
REID, Jesse5672 8:18.3Park City, UT +53.910 M  10-1 1
ALEXANDER, Whitty5583 8:40.1Park City, UT +1:15.710 M  10-1 2
BRADSHAW, Hayden5604 8:57.0Salt Lake City, UT +1:32.68 M  7-9 2 2
LEVINE, Eli5755 8:59.0Park City, UT +1:34.69 M  7-9 2 3
SPINTI, Karl5626 9:37.8Flagstaff, AZ +2:13.49 M  7-9 2 4
LEVINE, Sam5747 10:41.2Park City, UT +3:16.87 M  7-9 2 5
POINTER, Evan5688 11:00.5Park City, UT +3:36.17 M  7-9 2 6
IACOBELLI, Cooper5739 13:02.6Park City, UT +5:38.27 M  7-9 2 7
HOGAN, Jack57110 13:03.0Park City, UT +5:38.69 M  7-9 2 8
SPINTI, Brady56311 15:56.9Flagstaff, AZ +8:32.55 M  1-6 2 1
BOYOS, Aiden56612 17:25.3Salt Lake City, UT +10:00.96 M  1-6 2 2
MILES, Watson55913 18:36.4Salt Lake City, UT +11:12.07 M  7-9 2 9
LAWRENCE, Levi45314 20:42.6Richfield, UT +13:18.211 M  10-1 3
RYS, Jackson56515 24:33.8Park City, UT +17:09.47 M  7-9 2 10

2k-Women-2k
SPINTI, Rachel5611 7:31.8Flagstaff, AZ 011 F  10-12 1
PALMER-LEGER, Sydne5702 8:47.2Park City, UT +1:15.47 F  7-9 2 1
NIXON, Gabrielle5763 9:52.9Park City, UT +2:21.19 F  7-9 2 2
HOGAN, Emma5724 12:44.9Park City, UT +5:13.18 F  7-9 2 3
ALICIA, Whitty5575 15:14.4Park City, UT +7:42.67 F  7-9 2 4
HANSEN, Taylor5646 20:00.3Salt Lake City, UT +12:28.58 F  7-9 2 5

5k-Men-5k
REID, Jesse15671 25:54.8Park City, UT 010 M  1-99 1
ANDERSON, Brady4602 31:32.3Sandy, UT +5:37.513 M  1-99 2
ANDERSON, Ashton4933 35:03.1Henderson, NV +9:08.315 M  1-99 3
ANDERSON, Todd4944 1:01:02.5Henderson, NV +35:07.740 M  1-99 4

5k-Women-5k
REID, Karen4681 23:18.1Park City, UT 049 F  1-99 1
ANDERSON, Stephanie4962 24:24.6Henderson, NV +1:06.541 F  1-99 2
BOYOS, Anna4713 25:07.3Salt Lake City, UT +1:49.211 F  1-99 3
CURRAN, Marilyn4704 25:08.3Salt Lake City, UT +1:50.250 F  1-99 4
VAN DE KAMP, Wendy5005 26:50.2Holladay, UT +3:32.160 F  1-99 5
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge Class Place
ClassSex

WENNERLUND, Ann4576 39:16.8Murray, UT +15:58.757 F  1-99 6

-Men-
BURKE, Jay467 DNSPark City, UT  41 UNKNO  
BEAN, Steve483 DNSSan Diego, CA  65 UNKNO  
DEWELL, John491 DNSPark City, UT  49 UNKNO  
SATTERLEE, Michael495 DNSSan Diego, CA  57 UNKNO  

-Women-
STRUNA, Eileen480 DNSSalt Lake City, UT  42 UNKNO  
FLYNN, Claudia485 DNSSan Diego, CA  42 UNKNO  
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